DATASHEET
LOPOLIGHT ApS • Bakkegaardsvej 513 • DK-3050 Humlebaek • Denmark
info@lopolight.com •Tel. +45 32485030 • Fax. +45 3258 3052
225° MASTHEAD / 135° STERN / 360° ANCHOR LIGHT
SINGLE, HORIZONTALLY MOUNTED (POWER BOATS)
2 nautical miles  201-020 (<12m / <39.4’)
3 nautical miles  201-021 (12m – 20m / 39.4’ - 65.6’)
This LED navigation light consists of three

LOPOLIGHT ApS • Bakkegaardsvej 513 • DK-3050 Humlebaek • Denmark
info@lopolight.com •Tel. +45 32485030 • Fax. +45 3258 3052
Ordering information
201-020 (2 Nautical miles visibility)
BASE OPTION CABLE LENGTH PART NUMBER
SILVER FINISH
PART NUMBER
BLACK FINISH
400-038
(drawing G)
HDPE base (standard)
0,75m / 2.5’
(standard)
201-020 201-020-B
400-034
(drawing A -D
CSCD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-020-CSCD 201-020-B-CSCD
400-035
(drawing E - F)
CD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-020-CD 201-020-B-CD
400-036
(drawing I)
Ultra-low base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-020-UL 201-020-B-UL
Ordering information
201-021 (3 Nautical miles visibility)
BASE OPTION CABLE LENGTH PART NUMBER
SILVER FINISH
PART NUMBER
BLACK FINISH
400-038 (drawing G)
HDPE base (standard)
0,75m / 2.5’
(standard)
201-021 201-021-B
400-034
(drawing A - D)
CSCD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-021-CSCD 201-021-B-CSCD
400-035
(drawing E - F)
CD base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-021-CD 201-021-B-CD
400-036 (drawing I)
Ultra-low base
0,75m / 2.5’ 201-021-UL 201-021-B-UL
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
F
G
G
H
H
I
I
J
J
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Lopolight ApS                   www.lopolight.com
Bakkegaardsvej 513
DK-3050, Humlebaek
Denmark
201-020 2nm Masthead/Stern/Anchor, on a
400-038 PE std base. Power Boat light
DRAWING NO.: REV. NO.: DRAWN BY:
SCALE:
SIZE:
TOLERANCES:
50MM AT A3
This Drawing, and the information within, is the property of Lopolight ApS and may not be
used in any form without express permission there from. Lopolight reserves the right to
change this drawing and assumes no liability for the information communicated herein.
Use of dimensions and other information in this drawing is at the users own risk.
201-020GA 1 A3 Sergio
1:1
EN 6082, Acrylic, PE
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION: